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BOLD:AAI2688 voucher BIOUG089
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Hybotidae sp. BOLD:AAF9752 voucher BIOUG17311-C05

Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG03916-B01 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG03915-D04 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG04048-F06 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG03731-B02 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG03915-C10 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG03915-E09 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG03728-F01 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG03915-C08 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG03915-C09 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG03579-E04 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG04049-E12 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG03623-B07 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG03573-A06 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG11652-E03 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG10966-D05 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG11057-H10 cytochr
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Parametriocnemus sp.
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BOLD:AAI2688 voucher BIOUG098
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BOLD:AAI2688 voucher BIOUG099
BOLD:AAI2688 voucher BIOUG086
BOLD:AAI2688 voucher BIOUG086
BOLD:AAI2688 voucher BIOUG054
BOLD:AAI2688 voucher BIOUG087

Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG06636-G02 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG08147-E10 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG06916-HO07 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG08085-E10 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG08865-F04 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG08889-B12 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG08886-C06 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG08082-F08 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG08861-D07 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG08858-G03 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG08027-F08 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG08858-G08 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG08792-G06 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG08887-G10 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG08859-F06 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG08860-C04 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG08859-B09 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG08089-A01 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG08886-C01 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG08858-A03 cytochr
Bicellaria furcifer voucher BIOUG06348-D06 cytochr
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KR169521
KR168649
KR168235
KR167734
KR166860
KR166851
KR165850
KR165454
KR165408
KR164250
KR163276
KR162476
KR161528
KR160050
KR159819
KR156982
KR156672
KR156443
KR155926
KR177051
KR176842
KR176214
KR176026
KR175354
KR291697
KR524010
KR497422
KR466568
KR458388
KR457863
KR473121
KR473114
KR466235
KR466108
KR463005
KR462756
KR460141
KR470842
KR434335
KR426548
KR383458
KR398361
KR387253
KR296004
KR294382
KR290876
KR288626
KR174082
KR170791
KR163078
KR161589
KM968448
KM968389
KM945513
KM913529
KM912867
KM912232
KM911931
KM911739
KM911595
KM911365
KM911338
KM911321
KM910750
KM910621
KM907317
KM906889
KM905918
KM905637
KM904944
KM904719
KM904660

91.24
91.24
91.24
91.24
91.24
91.98
90.78
90.78
90.78
90.78
90.78
90.78
90.78
90.78
90.78
90.78
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
91.08
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.32

100
100
100
100
100
97.7
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
99.54
98.16
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

1.61824e-79
1.61824e-79
1.61824e-79
1.61824e-79
1.61824e-79
1.61824e-79
1.97142e-78
1.97142e-78
1.97142e-78
1.97142e-78
1.97142e-78
1.97142e-78
1.97142e-78
1.97142e-78
1.97142e-78
1.97142e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
6.88092e-78
2.40168e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77
8.38268e-77

Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera

Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Chironomidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae
Hybotidae

Parametriocnemus sp. BOLD:AAI2688
Parametriocnemus sp. BOLD:AAI2688
Parametriocnemus sp. BOLD:AAI2688
Parametriocnemus sp. BOLD:AAI2688
Parametriocnemus sp. BOLD:AAI2688
Orthocladiinae sp. BOLD:AAG0993
Parametriocnemus sp. BOLD:AAI2688
Parametriocnemus sp. BOLD:AAI2688
Parametriocnemus sp. BOLD:AAI2688
Parametriocnemus sp. BOLD:AAI2688
Parametriocnemus sp. BOLD:AAI2688
Parametriocnemus sp. BOLD:AAI2688
Parametriocnemus sp. BOLD:AAI2688
Parametriocnemus sp. BOLD:AAI2688
Parametriocnemus sp. BOLD:AAI2688
Parametriocnemus sp. BOLD:AAI2688
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Paraphaenocladius sp. BOLD:AAG1010
Parametriocnemus sp. BOLD:AAI2688
Parametriocnemus sp. BOLD:AAI2688
Hybotidae sp. BOLD:AAF9752

Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Parametriocnemus sp.
Parametriocnemus sp.
Parametriocnemus sp.
Parametriocnemus sp.
Parametriocnemus sp.
Parametriocnemus sp
Parametriocnemus sp.
Parametriocnemus sp.
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer
Bicellaria furcifer

BOLD:AAI2688
BOLD:AAI2688
BOLD:AAI2688
BOLD:AAI2688
BOLD:AAI2688

. BOLD:AAI2688

BOLD:AAI2688
BOLD:AAI2688



